DAN SOKOLOWSKI

graduate of Fine Arts from the University of Ottawa (BFA), Dan has produced over 20 short films and
1 feature, which have been shown at numerous national and international film festivals. A member of the
Dawson City Arts Society and the Yukon Film Society. He was a member of the Independent Filmmakers
Cooperative of Ottawa (IFCO) (Board member for 5 years) and SAW Video and was on the board of the Canadian
Film Institute. He has taught courses on Painting & Drawing, Experimental Animation, Camera Technique, Picture
and Sound Editing. Dan has received grants from the Canada Council, Ontario Arts Council, CBC, The Yukon Film
& Sound Commission, The Klondike Institute for Art and Culture, and IFCO. Dan is currently the producer of the
Dawson City International Short Film Festival.

SERAPHIM
REVOLUTION
PICTURE/FRAME
PHOTO-SYNTHESIS
STILL LIFE
SHORELINES

SKY LIGHT
LAURIE'S GARDEN
FIRE & ICE
(WINTER)time

42 to 66

IF WATER...
LIGHTYEAR

COLD ON COLD
MEADOWLARK FARM
CALL OF THE LOON
LAND OF THE PINES
STONE BRUISE
FROM THE ASHES
60=1

HAPPY HOUR
MEMORIES OF AP
THE GATHERING STORM
DEGREES NORTH
EH TO ZED

Academic Film Archives of
America (San Diego)

AHA Lecture Series, Colorado
Annecy Animation Festival
Banff Mountain Film Festival

Bergen International Film Festival

Brockville Centre For the Arts
Canada: The Innovation Nation
(Berlin) (Honorable Mention)
Chaos Film Festival (Colorado)
Cinéworks, Vancouver
Commonwealth Film Festival
(Manchester)

Dawson City Short Film Festival
The Documentary Channel
DOXA Documentary Festival
(Vancouver)

Earth Vision (Santa Cruz)
Eastern Edge Gallery

EcoFilm (Prague)

EXposition, Montreal
Expresionencorto (Mexico)
Fabulous Festival of Fringe Film
Finger Lakes Fest, (New York)

16mm/animation
16mm/animation
16mm/animation
16mm/animation
16mm/documentary
16mm/documentary

16mm/animation/live-action
16mm/animation/live-action

16mm/documentary
16mm/animation
16mm/DV/documentary
16mm/animation
16mm/animation
DV/animation
DV/documentary
DV/experimental

1981
1984
1987
1990
1994
1995
1996
1998
1998
2001
2001
2001
2003
2004
2004
2005

16mm/documentary/animation 2006

16mm/DV experimental
DV/documentary
16mm/DV/animation
16mm/documentary
16mm/experimental
Super8/experimental

16mm/feature documentary

HD/16mmdocumentary

Fringe From The Hill

(Ottawa, Guelph)

Films@the Mill, Spencerville
Giffonni Intl Film Festival (Italy)
Hot Springs Documenatry
Festival (Arkansas)

IFCO GOES (Canada Tour)
Kingston Canadian Filmfest
Moscow International

Film Festival

Moving Images Festival
National Arts Centre
Neo-Youth Film Festival (India)
New Frontiers Film Festival
(Ottawa)

(Award winner)
A Night at the Capital,
Cinematheque, Winnipeg

Ottawa Animation Festival
Planet in Focus Film Festival
(Best of Fest Tour)
Pompidou Centre (Paris)

Raindance Festival (UK)

Reel Alternatives

and Small is Beautiful,
Canadian Film Institute

Remix, Saw Gallery, Ottawa
Rural Routes Festival

(New York City) (Best of Tour)
Santa Cruz Intl Film Festival
Seattle International Film Festival
Slamdance (Utah)

Strut Your Stuff, Saw Gallery,
Ottawa

Sydney Undergound Film Festival
(Austrailia) (Best of Tour)

Tall Beers and Short Shorts,
Niagara Indie Film Festival Seattle

Terrible Beauty, City of Ottawa
Toronto Intl Film Festival
Toronto Worldwide Short Film
No Words Festival (ltaly) Festival

TTC Transit (Toronto)

Taos Vision Quest

Uppsala Film Festival (Sweden)
Vancouver Intl Film Festival

2007
2009
2009
2010
2011
2011
2012
2013

Wasington DC Environmental
Film Festival

Waterwalker Film Festival
(Award winner)

Who's Your Mama, Ohio
Yellowknife Film Festival
Yorkton Short Film Festival
(Award nomination)
Winterlude, Ottawa

Zagreb Animation Festival
$100 Film Festival, Calgary
Jury member — Canada Council,
Ontario Arts Council, Canadian
Student Film Festival, Dawson
City Film Festival, Yukon Film
Society, City of Ottawa Arts
Grants, IFCO.

Guest Curator, Available Light
Artist in Residence, Klondike
Institute of Art and Culture
Guest Curator, Picturing the
Yukon, Yukon Film Society

Participated in over 40 independent film productions as Director of Photography, Picture and Sound Editor, Animator, Assistant
Director, Production Manager, and Lighting Design. Some of these films have been shown on CBC's Canadian Reflections,
Slamdance Film Festival, IFC, PrideTV, Scream TV, Declaration of Independents, WTN, The Atlantic Film Festival, Cork Film Festival,
Toronto International Film Festival, Fantasia Film Festival and the Montreal World Film Festival.

PO BOX 1467

DAWSON CITY, YUKON, YOB 1GO

867 993 2333

dan@sokcinema.ca * www.sokcinema.ca



