# DAN SOKOLOWSKI

graduate of Fine Arts from the University of Ottawa (BFA), Dan has produced over 20 short films and 1 feature, which have been shown at numerous national and international film festivals. A member of the Dawson City Arts Society and the Yukon Film Society. He was a member of the Independent Filmmakers Cooperative of Ottawa (IFCO) (Board member for 5 years) and SAW Video and was on the board of the Canadian Film Institute. He has taught courses on Painting & Drawing, Experimental Animation, Camera Technique, Picture and Sound Editing. Dan has received grants from the Canada Council, Ontario Arts Council, CBC, The Yukon Film & Sound Commission, The Klondike Institute for Art and Culture, and IFCO. Dan is currently the producer of the Dawson City International Short Film Festival.

#### **FILMS**

SERAPHIM	16mm/animation	1981
REVOLUTION	16mm/animation	1984
PICTURE/FRAME	16mm/animation	1987
PHOTO-SYNTHESIS	16mm/animation	1990
STILL LIFE	16mm/documentary	1994
SHORELINES	16mm/documentary	1995
SKY LIGHT	16mm/animation/live-action	1996
LAURIE'S GARDEN	16mm/animation/live-action	1998
FIRE & ICE	16mm/documentary	1998
(WINTER)time	16mm/animation	2001
42 to 66	16mm/DV/documentary	2001
IF WATER	16mm/animation	2001
LIGHTYEAR	16mm/animation	2003
COLD ON COLD	DV/animation	2004
MEADOWLARK FARM	DV/documentary	2004
CALL OF THE LOON	DV/experimental	2005
LAND OF THE PINES	16mm/documentary/animation	2006
STONE BRUISE	16mm/DV experimental	2007
FROM THE ASHES	DV/documentary	2009
60=1	16mm/DV/animation	2009
HAPPY HOUR	16mm/documentary	2010
MEMORIES OF AP	16mm/experimental	2011
THE GATHERING STORM	Super8/experimental	2011
DEGREES NORTH	16mm/feature documentary	2012
EH TO ZED	HD/16mmdocumentary	2013

### **SCREENINGS & THINGS**

- O Academic Film Archives of America (San Diego)
- O AHA Lecture Series, Colorado
- Annecy Animation Festival
- Banff Mountain Film Festival
- Bergen International Film Festival
- O Brockville Centre For the Arts
- O Canada: The Innovation Nation (Berlin) (Honorable Mention)
- O Chaos Film Festival (Colorado)
- O Cinéworks, Vancouver
- O Commonwealth Film Festival (Manchester)
- O Dawson City Short Film Festival
- The Documentary Channel DOXA Documentary Festival (Vancouver)
- O Earth Vision (Santa Cruz)
- O Eastern Edge Gallery
- EcoFilm (Prague)
- O Exposition, Montreal
- Expresionencorto (Mexico)
- O Fabulous Festival of Fringe Film
- O Finger Lakes Fest, (New York)

- O Fringe From The Hill (Ottawa, Guelph)
- Films@the Mill, Spencerville O Giffonni Intl Film Festival (Italy)
- Hot Springs Documenatry Festival (Arkansas)
- IFCO GOES (Canada Tour)
- O Kingston Canadian Filmfest
- Moscow International Film Festival
- Moving Images Festival
- National Arts Centre
- Neo-Youth Film Festival (India)
- O New Frontiers Film Festival (Ottawa)
- O Niagara Indie Film Festival (Award winner)
- A Night at the Capital, Cinematheque, Winnipeg
- O No Words Festival (Italy)
- Ottawa Animation Festival O Planet in Focus Film Festival
- (Best of Fest Tour) O Pompidou Centre (Paris)

- Raindance Festival (UK)
- Reel Alternatives and Small is Beautiful, Canadian Film Institute
- O Remix, Saw Gallery, Ottawa
- O Rural Routes Festival (New York City) (Best of Tour)
- O Santa Cruz Intl Film Festival
- O Seattle International Film Festival
- Slamdance (Utah) Strut Your Stuff, Saw Gallery
- Ottawa Sydney Undergound Film Festival
- (Austrailia) (Best of Tour) O Tall Beers and Short Shorts,
- Seattle Terrible Beauty, City of Ottawa
- Toronto Intl Film Festival O Toronto Worldwide Short Film
- Festival
- TTC Transit (Toronto)
- O Taos Vision Quest
- Uppsala Film Festival (Sweden) O Vancouver Intl Film Festival

 Wasington DC Environmental Film Festival

**ILM**OGRAPHY

- Waterwalker Film Festival (Award winner)
- Who's Your Mama, Ohio
- Yellowknife Film Festival
- Yorkton Short Film Festival (Award nomination)

## O Winterlude, Ottawa

- O Zagreb Animation Festival
- \$100 Film Festival, Calgary
- Jury member Canada Council, Ontario Arts Council, Canadian Student Film Festival, Dawson City Film Festival, Yukon Film Society, City of Ottawa Arts Grants, IFCO.
- O Guest Curator, Available Light
- O Artist in Residence, Klondike Institute of Art and Culture
- O Guest Curator, Picturing the Yukon, Yukon Film Society

### OTHER FILM WORK

Participated in over 40 independent film productions as Director of Photography, Picture and Sound Editor, Animator, Assistant Director, Production Manager, and Lighting Design. Some of these films have been shown on CBC's Canadian Reflections, Slamdance Film Festival, IFC, PrideTV, Scream TV, Declaration of Independents, WTN, The Atlantic Film Festival, Cork Film Festival, Toronto International Film Festival, Fantasia Film Festival and the Montreal World Film Festival.